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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 25 Women, 200m Medley Open
2014-06-29 - 11:22 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Grupa S6

1. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 4:09.89 408 57.73 1:03.92 1:06.38 1:01.86
2. MITYAKOVA Oxana 91 Kazahstan 4:33.51 311 58.64 1:04.04 1:14.15 1:16.68

Grupa S8

1. KOWALCZE K. 99 Start Katowice 3:38.84 362 46.78 58.24 59.31 54.51
2. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata98 IKS Warszawa 4:26.18 201 56.86 1:07.90 1:23.55 57.87

Grupa S9

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:02.89 528 40.10 47.78 52.49 42.52
2. HARASIM Malwina 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:56.51 244 51.42 53.74 1:14.53 56.82
3. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 4:09.85 207 59.06 1:02.21 1:11.70 56.88

Grupa S10

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 2:39.80 757 33.55 39.45 50.94 35.86
2. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 3:09.65 453 39.66 48.07 58.41 43.51
3. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 3:26.11 353 42.62 54.94 1:00.11 48.44
4. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 3:28.08 343 41.39 53.49 1:05.76 47.44
5. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa3:48.50 259 48.53 1:01.31 1:09.57 49.09

Grupa S11

1. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 3:06.03 722 40.97 48.19 53.13 43.74

Grupa S12

1. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 3:28.28 359 48.52 54.33 1:00.17 45.26

Grupa S13

1. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 2:49.74 658 32.87 46.34 50.74 39.79

Grupa S1 - 10

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 2:39.80 757 33.55 39.45 50.94 35.86
2. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:02.89 528 40.10 47.78 52.49 42.52
3. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 3:09.65 453 39.66 48.07 58.41 43.51
4. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 4:09.89 408 57.73 1:03.92 1:06.38 1:01.86
5. KOWALCZE K. 99 Start Katowice 3:38.84 362 46.78 58.24 59.31 54.51
6. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 3:26.11 353 42.62 54.94 1:00.11 48.44
7. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 3:28.08 343 41.39 53.49 1:05.76 47.44
8. MITYAKOVA Oxana 91 Kazahstan 4:33.51 311 58.64 1:04.04 1:14.15 1:16.68
9. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa3:48.50 259 48.53 1:01.31 1:09.57 49.09

10. HARASIM Malwina 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:56.51 244 51.42 53.74 1:14.53 56.82
11. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 4:09.85 207 59.06 1:02.21 1:11.70 56.88
12. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata98 IKS Warszawa 4:26.18 201 56.86 1:07.90 1:23.55 57.87

Grupa S11 - 13

1. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 3:06.03 722 40.97 48.19 53.13 43.74
2. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 2:49.74 658 32.87 46.34 50.74 39.79
3. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 3:28.28 359 48.52 54.33 1:00.17 45.26
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 25, Women, 200m Medley

Open

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 2:39.80 757 33.55 39.45 50.94 35.86
2. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 3:06.03 722 40.97 48.19 53.13 43.74
3. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 2:49.74 658 32.87 46.34 50.74 39.79
4. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:02.89 528 40.10 47.78 52.49 42.52
5. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 3:09.65 453 39.66 48.07 58.41 43.51
6. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 4:09.89 408 57.73 1:03.92 1:06.38 1:01.86
7. KOWALCZE K. 99 Start Katowice 3:38.84 362 46.78 58.24 59.31 54.51
8. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 3:28.28 359 48.52 54.33 1:00.17 45.26
9. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 3:26.11 353 42.62 54.94 1:00.11 48.44

10. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 3:28.08 343 41.39 53.49 1:05.76 47.44
11. MITYAKOVA Oxana 91 Kazahstan 4:33.51 311 58.64 1:04.04 1:14.15 1:16.68
12. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa3:48.50 259 48.53 1:01.31 1:09.57 49.09
13. HARASIM Malwina 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:56.51 244 51.42 53.74 1:14.53 56.82
14. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 4:09.85 207 59.06 1:02.21 1:11.70 56.88
15. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata98 IKS Warszawa 4:26.18 201 56.86 1:07.90 1:23.55 57.87


